
SRAD Distribution Summary

July 1, 2000 - June 30, 2001

COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

13COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 63.14% $1,325,940$662,970 $662,970

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$165,743 $165,743

$497,228 $497,228 $994,455

$331,48525.000%

75.000%

1300College of Arts & Sciences 0.006% $55$27$27

1301Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Institute 1.208% $12,010$6,005$6,005

1302Anthropology  0.585% $5,814$2,907$2,907

1303Institute of Molecular Biophysics 6.308% $62,730$31,365$31,365

1308Biological Science 16.077% $159,879$79,940$79,940

1309Program in Medical Sciences 0.040% $399$200$200

1312Chemistry  10.153% $100,967$50,484$50,484

1318English  0.197% $1,955$978$978

1323Geology  1.585% $15,760$7,880$7,880

1324History  0.564% $5,610$2,805$2,805

1327Computer Science 2.400% $23,868$11,934$11,934

1328Mathematics  2.435% $24,216$12,108$12,108
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

1334Physics 12.456% $123,871$61,936$61,936

1335Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology 2.646% $26,318$13,159$13,159

1338Meteorology  16.271% $161,809$80,904$80,904

1340Statistics  1.068% $10,617$5,309$5,309

1346Psychology  14.639% $145,577$72,788$72,788

1368Oceanography  11.363% $112,998$56,499$56,499

Total Department Share 100.00% $994,455$497,227 $497,227

21COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 0.25% $5,250$2,625 $2,625

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$656 $656

$1,969 $1,969 $3,938

$1,31325.000%

75.000%

2101College of Business 81.455% $3,207$1,604$1,604

2103Hospitality Administration 5.300% $209$104$104

2130Management  13.242% $521$261$261

2162Insurance Realty and Business Law 0.003% $0$0$0

Total Department Share 100.00% $3,938$1,969 $1,969

23COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 4.64% $97,440$48,720 $48,720

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$12,180 $12,180

$36,540 $36,540 $73,080

$24,36025.000%

75.000%

2302Center for the Study of Teaching & Learning 25.156% $18,384$9,192$9,192
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

2311Center for Policy Studies in Education 40.131% $29,328$14,664$14,664

2313Curriculum and Instruction 15.871% $11,599$5,799$5,799

2315Educational Research 0.841% $614$307$307

2318Educational Theory and Practice 0.041% $30$15$15

2333Human Services and Studies 0.816% $597$298$298

2343Educational Leadership 0.636% $465$232$232

2344Special Education 9.612% $7,025$3,512$3,512

2360Florida State University School (FSUS) 6.896% $5,040$2,520$2,520

Total Department Share 100.00% $73,080$36,540 $36,540

25COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 1.32% $27,720$13,860 $13,860

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$3,465 $3,465

$10,395 $10,395 $20,790

$6,93025.000%

75.000%

2501College of Human Sciences 8.320% $1,730$865$865

2502Textiles and Consumer Sciences 9.703% $2,017$1,009$1,009

2504Nutrition, Food and Movement Science 70.874% $14,735$7,367$7,367

2506Family and Child Sciences 11.102% $2,308$1,154$1,154

Total Department Share 100.00% $20,790$10,395 $10,395
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

26SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCI. & INFORMATIO 5.22% $109,620$54,810 $54,810

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$13,702 $13,702

$41,107 $41,107 $82,215

$27,40525.000%

75.000%

2601School of Computational Sci. & Information Tech. 100.000% $82,215$41,107$41,107

Total Department Share 100.00% $82,215$41,108 $41,108

27SCHOOL OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION STUDIES 0.01% $210$105 $105

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$26 $26

$79 $79 $158

$5325.000%

75.000%

2702Library and Information Studies 100.000% $158$79$79

Total Department Share 100.00% $158$79 $79

29SCHOOL OF NURSING 0.00% $0$0 $0

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$025.000%

75.000%

2901School of Nursing 100.000% $0$0$0

Total Department Share 100.00% $0$0 $0

31SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 2.43% $51,030$25,515 $25,515

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$6,379 $6,379

$19,136 $19,136 $38,273

$12,75825.000%

75.000%

3104School of Criminology & Crim. Justice 39.512% $15,122$7,561$7,561
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

3110Criminology Research Programs 60.488% $23,150$11,575$11,575

Total Department Share 100.00% $38,273$19,136 $19,136

32SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 1.33% $27,930$13,965 $13,965

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$3,491 $3,491

$10,474 $10,474 $20,948

$6,98325.000%

75.000%

3210Social Work  100.000% $20,948$10,474$10,474

Total Department Share 100.00% $20,948$10,474 $10,474

33COLLEGE OF LAW 0.57% $11,970$5,985 $5,985

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$1,496 $1,496

$4,489 $4,489 $8,978

$2,99325.000%

75.000%

3300College of Law  100.000% $8,978$4,489$4,489

Total Department Share 100.00% $8,978$4,489 $4,489

36COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 2.57% $53,970$26,985 $26,985

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$6,746 $6,746

$20,239 $20,239 $40,477

$13,49225.000%

75.000%

3600College of Social Sciences 9.984% $4,041$2,021$2,021

3610Florida Public Affairs Center 3.250% $1,315$658$658

3611Institute on Aging 11.192% $4,530$2,265$2,265

3612DeVoe L. Moore Center 5.665% $2,293$1,146$1,146
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

3616Economics  5.571% $2,255$1,127$1,127

3622Geography  6.629% $2,683$1,342$1,342

3642Political Science 2.125% $860$430$430

3646School of Public Admin. and Policy 0.550% $223$111$111

3648Sociology  0.706% $286$143$143

3666Population Studies 54.329% $21,991$10,995$10,995

Total Department Share 100.00% $40,478$20,239 $20,239

42COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION 1.47% $30,870$15,435 $15,435

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$3,859 $3,859

$11,576 $11,576 $23,153

$7,71825.000%

75.000%

4200College of Communication 35.041% $8,113$4,056$4,056

4220Communication 0.072% $17$8$8

4230Communication Disorders 62.318% $14,428$7,214$7,214

4240Communications Research Center 2.570% $595$297$297

Total Department Share 100.00% $23,153$11,576 $11,576

45SCHOOL OF MUSIC 0.00% $0$0 $0

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$025.000%

75.000%

4502School of Music  100.000% $0$0$0
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

Total Department Share 100.00% $0$0 $0

49SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS 0.04% $840$420 $420

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$105 $105

$315 $315 $630

$21025.000%

75.000%

4904Dance  12.634% $80$40$40

4905Fine Arts Gallery 17.345% $109$55$55

4907Art Education  70.020% $441$221$221

Total Department Share 100.00% $630$315 $315

50OFFICE OF VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH 14.24% $299,040$149,520 $149,520

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$37,380 $37,380

$112,140 $112,140 $224,280

$74,76025.000%

75.000%

0201Office of Vice President for Finance/Admin. 0.005% $11$5$5

0304University Communications/ WFSU-FM Radio 0.036% $80$40$40

1400Undergraduate Studies -0.004% ($10)($5)($5)

1520Learning Systems Institute 8.235% $18,470$9,235$9,235

1530Office of Distributed and Distance Learning 0.189% $423$211$211

1601Office of Technology Integration 0.543% $1,218$609$609

1602Administrative Information Systems 0.023% $51$25$25

1800Graduate Studies 0.000% $0$0$0
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

2350Educational Services Program 0.000% $1$0$0

3400Institute of Science and Public Affairs 2.602% $5,835$2,918$2,918

3405Center for Prevention and Early Intervention Polic 11.232% $25,191$12,596$12,596

3410Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center 9.182% $20,593$10,297$10,297

3417Educational Services Program 3.907% $8,762$4,381$4,381

3420Institute of Science and Public Affairs 0.002% $4$2$2

3430Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research 13.678% $30,677$15,339$15,339

3450Florida Center for Public Management 6.620% $14,848$7,424$7,424

3480Conflict Resolution Consortium 0.378% $847$423$423

3499Florida Institute of Government 1.002% $2,248$1,124$1,124

4400Learning Systems Institute 9.566% $21,455$10,728$10,728

5001Office of Vice President for Research 9.353% $20,977$10,488$10,488

5010Institute of Transportation Technologies 0.231% $518$259$259

5024Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab 21.160% $47,457$23,728$23,728

7003Multicultural Student Support Center 1.203% $2,698$1,349$1,349

7004Center for Civic Education and Service 0.774% $1,735$868$868

7023Dean of Students 0.085% $190$95$95

Total Department Share 100.00% $224,280$112,140 $112,140
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$2,100,000$1,050,000 $1,050,000

October 2000 January 2001
Release

61FAMU/FSU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 2.78% $58,380$29,190 $29,190

College Share                      

Department Share                  

$7,298 $7,298

$21,893 $21,893 $43,785

$14,59525.000%

75.000%

6100FAMU/FSU College of Engineering 8.431% $3,692$1,846$1,846

6110Chemical Engineering 15.024% $6,578$3,289$3,289

6120Civil Engineering 22.308% $9,768$4,884$4,884

6130Electrical Engineering 12.685% $5,554$2,777$2,777

6140Industrial Engineering 0.067% $29$15$15

6150Mechanical Engineering 41.485% $18,164$9,082$9,082

Total Department Share 100.00% $43,785$21,893 $21,893
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